
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 60米 549 關千桐 KWAN CHIN TUNG / / 11.18 1

2012 女子 60米 623 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN / / 11.50 2

2012 女子 60米 662 吳芷菲 NG TSZ FEI REGINE / / 11.70 3

2012 女子 60米 568 黃君琳 WONG KWAN LAM REYNA / / 11.71 4

2012 女子 60米 567 梁悅 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE / / 11.73 5

2012 女子 60米 616 李欣曈 LEE YAN TUNG / / 11.75 6

2012 女子 60米 546 陳穎欣 CHAN WING YAN / / 11.97 7

2012 女子 60米 550 吳子嫣 NG TSZ YIN / / 12.12 8

2012 女子 60米 663 張千柔 CHEUNG CHIN YAU / / 12.44 9

2012 女子 60米 513 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI / / 12.75 10

2012 女子 60米 630 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN / / 12.97 11

2012 女子 60米 604 施泳晴 SZE WING CHING / / 13.09 12

2012 女子 60米 506 黃靖桐 WONG JING TONG / / ABS NA

2012 女子 60米 609 張紫箐 BRITNEY CHEUNG / / ABS NA

2012 女子 60米 624 黃悅晴 WONG YUET CHING / / ABS NA



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 100米 506 黃靖桐 WONG JING TONG Cancel

2012 女子 100米 513 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI Cancel

2012 女子 100米 546 陳穎欣 CHAN WING YAN Cancel

2012 女子 100米 567 梁悅 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE Cancel

2012 女子 100米 604 施泳晴 SZE WING CHING Cancel

2012 女子 100米 622 莫清姸 MOK CHING YIN Cancel

2012 女子 100米 623 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN Cancel

2012 女子 100米 624 黃悅晴 WONG YUET CHING Cancel

2012 女子 100米 630 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN Cancel

2012 女子 100米 662 吳芷菲 NG TSZ FEI REGINE Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 506 黃靖桐 WONG JING TONG Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 513 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 545 柯希汶 CUA HEI MAN Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 549 關千桐 KWAN CHIN TUNG Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 550 吳子嫣 NG TSZ YIN Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 551 施允文 SZE WAN MAN HAILEY Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 567 梁悅 LEONG YUET CHARLOTTE Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 653 麥穎林 N/A Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 660 黃梓悠 WONG TZE YAU Cancel

2012 女子 60米跨欄 662 吳芷菲 NG TSZ FEI REGINE Cancel



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 立定跳遠 545 柯希汶 CUA HEI MAN 1.60 1.55 1.60 1

2012 女子 立定跳遠 616 李欣曈 LEE YAN TUNG 1.40 1.29 1.40 2

2012 女子 立定跳遠 660 黃梓悠 WONG TZE YAU 1.31 1.31 1.31 3

2012 女子 立定跳遠 548 劉綽橋 LAU CHEUK KIU 1.27 1.30 1.30 4

2012 女子 立定跳遠 662 吳芷菲 NG TSZ FEI REGINE 1.24 1.24 1.24 5

2012 女子 立定跳遠 513 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI 1.10 1.04 1.10 6

2012 女子 立定跳遠 653 麥穎林 N/A 0.98 0.96 0.98 7



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 女子 擲豆袋 623 梁家恩 LEUNG KA YAN 7.80 7.21 7.80 1

2012 女子 擲豆袋 545 柯希汶 CUA HEI MAN 7.54 6.84 7.54 2

2012 女子 擲豆袋 551 施允文 SZE WAN MAN HAILEY 6.36 7.22 7.22 3

2012 女子 擲豆袋 513 謝焯姿 TSE CHECK CHI 5.59 4.81 5.59 4

2012 女子 擲豆袋 662 吳芷菲 NG TSZ FEI REGINE 4.43 DQ 4.43 5

2012 女子 擲豆袋 653 麥穎林 N/A 4.35 3.23 4.35 6


